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注销《承装（修、试）电力设施许可证》单位名单

（下转第十四版）
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许可证编号

辽A20180595

辽A20180596

辽A20180597

辽A20180598

辽A20180599

辽A20180600

辽A20180601

辽A20180602

辽A20180603

辽A20180604

辽A20180605

辽A20180606

辽A20180607

辽A20180608

辽A20180609

辽A20180610

辽A20180611

辽A20180612

辽A20180614

辽A20180615

辽A20180616

辽A20180617

辽A20180618

辽A20180619

辽A20180620

辽A20180621

辽A20180622

辽A20180624

辽A20180625

辽A20180626

辽A20180627

辽A20180629

辽A20180630

辽A20180631

辽A20180632

辽A20180633

辽A20180634

辽A20180635

辽A20180637

辽A20180638

辽A20180639

辽A20180640

辽A20180641

辽A20180642

辽A20180643

辽A20180644

辽A20180645

辽A20180646

辽A20180647

辽A20180648

辽A20180649

辽A20180650

辽A20180651

辽A20180652

辽A20180653

辽A20180654

辽A20180655

辽A20180658

辽A20190659

辽A20190660

辽A20190661

辽A20190662

辽A20190663

辽A20190664

辽A20190665

辽A20190666

辽A20190667

辽A20190668

辽A20190669

辽A20190670

辽A20190671

辽A20190672

辽A20190673

辽A20190674

辽A20190675

辽A20190676

辽A20190677

辽A20190678

辽A20190679

辽A20190680

辽A20190681

辽A20190682

辽A20190683

辽A20190684

辽A20190685

辽A20190686

辽A20190687

辽A20190688

辽A20190689

辽A20190690

辽A20190691

辽A20190692

辽A20190693

辽A20190694

辽A20190695

辽A20190696

辽A20190697

辽A20190698

辽A20190699

辽A20190700

辽A20190701

辽A20190702

辽A20190703

辽A20190704

[2018]备030

辽B2018A005

辽B2018A014

辽B2018B004

辽B2018B010

辽B2018B011

辽B2018C003

单位名称

沈阳世德人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁程尚人力资源有限公司

沈阳导航者人力资源有限公司

沈阳东方人力资源服务有限公司

常安（沈阳）外包服务有限公司

沈阳鸿泰旭达人才中介服务有限公司

辽宁蓝联人力资源有限公司

沈阳哲曦人才服务有限公司

辽宁卿语轩人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁优蓝人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳市仕邦人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳仕亨人力资源有限公司

沈阳远创人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳汇嘉人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳百佳源达人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳久盛人力资源管理有限公司

沈阳思凯劳务有限公司

辽宁省晟隆金源人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁百诺企业管理有限公司

沈阳盛世人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁明烨人才派遣服务有限公司

辽宁人才市场管理有限公司

汇智盛华（沈阳）人力资源服务有限公司

盛京（辽宁）企业管理服务有限公司

沈阳隆通劳务派遣有限公司

沈阳俊采人力资源有限公司

沈阳寻高人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳易通盛人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳正力合人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳乾图人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳易保人力资源有限公司

沈阳佰丰人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳火蓝人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳龙欣人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁中安企业管理有限公司

沈阳品致人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳丽颖人力资源管理有限公司

沈阳集聘人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁远顺人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳米锐人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳聚隆佳人力资源服务有限公司

迈维（辽宁）人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳浩初人力资源有限公司

辽宁仕达人力资源有限公司

沈阳市送禧达劳务派遣有限公司

沈阳星悦人力资源有限公司

沈阳翰威特人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳合鑫人力资源有限公司

沈阳泊鸿人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳万联劳务服务有限公司

沈阳多宜宝劳务服务有限公司

沈阳市启智嘉信人力资源有限公司

辽宁前锦众程人力资源有限公司

辽宁博纳嘉程人力资源有限公司

沈阳众联人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳五只蚂蚁人力资源有限公司

沈阳尚风人力资源有限公司

沈阳赫诚人力资源有限公司

航铁集团（辽宁）有限公司

沈阳才益人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳今丰人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳双保人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁弘一企业管理咨询有限公司

沈阳天沐润泽人力资源有限公司

辽宁千里马人力资源有限公司

沈阳日瑞人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳砥砺前行人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳盾翼人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁知因人力资源有限公司

洪泰（沈阳）人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳利冠人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁泰鑫人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁恒基伟业人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁盈讯人力资源有限公司

沈阳恒邦人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁诚创人力资源有限公司

沈阳鸿强劳务有限公司

沈阳欣逸嘉人力资源有限公司

沈阳智越航人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳瀚凯科技有限责任公司

沈阳德鑫人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳人才市场服务有限公司

沈阳市指南针人才服务有限公司

沈阳旭利禾人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁宏泰人力资源管理有限公司

沈阳越联人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳东信仁合人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳鑫钥人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳星汇宝人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳广瑞达人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳福军人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳顺霖人力资源有限公司

沈阳嘉源人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁红田人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳市宇辰人力资源有限公司

沈阳恒汇隆人力资源有限公司

沈阳富恒人力资源服务有限公司

辽宁翰亚人力资源有限公司

沈阳海创人力资源服务有限公司

丰辉（沈阳）人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳顺驰人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳轩才人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳中正人合人力资源有限公司

辽宁慧成韬略人力资源服务有限公司

沈阳百瑞人力资源有限公司大连分公司

大连海泰人力资源管理有限公司

大连瑞海人力资源有限公司

大连启富通劳务派遣服务有限公司

大连环海企业服务有限公司

大连泽睿仁和管理咨询有限公司

大连众易合企业管理咨询有限公司

组织机构代码/
社会统一信用代码

91210111MA0Y2HRK0L

91210102MA0Y732C5T

91210113MA0Y00BK1T

91210104MA0XYM416C

91210103MA0XWL7546

91210106MA0Y1MXP86

91210102MA0Y1WFN42

91210104MA0Y829206

91210100MA0XX12K6H

91210106MA0XMK8C0L

91210124MA0XYJHM2P

91210112MA0Y1DC72E

91210106MA0Y2Y2207

91210102MA0UFML930

912101037157155441

91210102MA0Y16MP46

91210111MA0Y8F459T

91210112MA0XW7BR1B

91210104MA0Y22JK98

91210103MA0Y7ELE2P

91210105MA0Y0CRK6X

91210112MA0UDBJB6P

91210100MA0XY2HL8W

91210100MA0UKFAC6A

91210102MA0Y97WD6Y

91210104MA0Y781UX0

91210105MA0Y1RNU94

91210112MA0Y0LG4XG

91210103MA0Y75YQ9F

91210103340841236U

91210123MA0ULG3E6X

91210105MA0Y8BT57Y

91210104MA0XX04Y08

91210124MA0UG97L2B

91210103MA0Y7NKG7D

91210102MA0XMMNC1U

91210123MA0Y85B3XJ

9121010431314972X1

91210104MA0Y1AWM4M

91210104MA0Y0XD6X0

9121012MA0YA12910

91210106MA0UBR1Y2E

91210103MA0XX6791K

91210105MA0Y17AD2R

91210104MA0YBTE06P

91210103MA0YAQ628X

91210103MA0P439D3J

91210102MA0XT9LT0U

91210106MA0Y9WUA7T

91210124MA0YA1PN2P

91210181MA0XXUXT68

91210103MA0Y080BX5

91210103MA0P40L56C

91210102MA0YB1TY30

91210124MA0YB1G88U

91210100340709497D

91210106MA0Y9HFGXH

91210103MA0YAJC437

91210102MA0XWXDR5J

91210124MA0YAXYP3X

91210124MA0YDF843F

91210100MA0YBD2L8N

91210104MA0XY50M6N

新成立

91210102MA0YBCA39B

91210112MA0YBX665M

91210102MA0YBWY442

91210104MA0YBTXN5G

91210102MA0Y2LM227

91210103MA0YCCQR22

91210106MA0YB88L2Q

91210103MA0YCTDW7B

90210103MA0Y16N571

91210104MA0YE0QXX1

91210102MA0YFP3L9K

91210103MA0YDPCN1Y

新成立

91210106MA0YCCER61

91210112MA0YD5F75U

912101036833472644

91210123MA0YE5NUX8

91210122MA0YERQ114

9121011279845342XK

91210106MA0YF3ET42

91210105MA0YD08W15

91210123MA0YE5CA6N

91210106MA0YB1HD5B

91210123MA0YE4DAXC

91210114MA0Y1TQG9C

91210124MA0YE7PU8R

91210181MA0YFA525F

91210114MA0YBN7M55

91210105MA0YEW3B06

91210106MA0YFF9U3A

91210113MA0U96JR12

91210102MA0YFL7E65

91210112MA0U25K49Y

91210103MA0Y9P8730

91210102MA0YFKDL9F

91210102MA0YDW348L

91210111MA0YFF1Y5D

91210105MA0YA0M29M

91210103MA0YGDEH9W

91210100MA0P5JBF1J

91210202MA0Y7CGF3D

91210204550644038K

91210200MA0QC4WW2C

91210200554989578X

拟成立

91210202MAOXWTXXOH

91210203MAOXLK7HXO

法定
代表人
王鑫

孟祥旭

王生忠

王雪

杜国亮

孟宪刚

沈丽岩

卢延红

曲慧

刘伟

尹东华

沈军

孙占山

李崴

王杰

盛凯

李亚芹

郭佳昊

刘金革

王凌志

车明铭

周妍

王英杰

赵浙希

潘广宏

姚南南

王雪

张月

李继刚

鞠雯秋

葛亮

杨帅

李洪宇

刘霖

洪飞

迟长强

辛丽颖

张野

王诗宇

刘阳

田士海

王岩山

王洪丽

李强

弓巧钻

朱育清

杨淑贤

赵淑文

徐志强

梁汉学

范金龙

陆志韬

王楠

安淑梅

伭庆荣

周扬

孙军

马晓燕

刘思麟

李文义

张素霞

闫丽娜

金慧艳

冯喜和

李驰

张雪峰

孙巍

李国威

王立伟

黄炳

吴冠群

刘博

吕晓茜

周玲

郜丽娟

贾洪娥

李亚芹

李宝光

邰宇

何晓鹏

王智广

刘宏

袁巧灵

赵旭光

田明利

李纯良

刘志东

齐秀英

臧兆平

王立国

曾福军

何云

吴淑荣

安志钢

王宝芹

李尽山

姚丹

粱也俊

史丽春

刘颖

鄢玉书

孙琦皓

陈双德

杨庆珊

刘兴华

朱万财

刘喜年

刘永恒

刘丹顺

尹沫

于生波

注册资本
（万元）

230

1000

200

200

500

200

500

200

3000

500

200

200

200

200

1000

300

200

500

500

200

500

3500

500

200

200

200

500

1000

500

200

200

200

200

200

1000

200

200

200

500

200

200

1000

200

1000

500

200

500

200

200

200

200

500

200

800

300

200

200

1000

2999

200

200

3000

500

200

500

200

200

200

500

200

200

500

500

500

1000

500

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

500

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

300

200

200

500

500

200

200

200

200

200

500

—

300

500

200

200

200

200

注册地址

沈阳市苏家屯区林盛街道办事处林盛村

沈阳市和平区青年大街386号1858室

沈阳市沈北新区沈北路24－4号

沈阳市大东区小东路241号（450、451）

沈阳市沈河区北站路140号（2201－2202）

沈阳市铁西区重工南街84－4号452

沈阳市和平区文化路19号1301房间

沈阳市大东区观泉路276－3号4－4－3室

沈阳市皇姑区北陵大街6号2－17－2室

沈阳经济技术开发区花海路 36－3 号
501、502室

沈阳市法库县双台子乡双台子村

沈阳市浑南区富民南街68－3号B4

沈阳市铁西区建设中路1号（1－12－5）

沈阳市沈河区北站路140号（2301）室

沈阳市沈河区奉天街333号1008室

沈阳市和平区长白西路29号（3－18－2）

沈阳市苏家屯区沙河街道办事处后长村

沈阳市东陵区三义街2－1号1002

沈阳市大东区小东路241号320

沈阳市沈河区惠工街 217 号（1－13－
27/29）

沈阳市皇姑区长江南街6号（1－26－6）

辽宁省沈抚新区金枫街75－1号1501

中国（辽宁）自由贸易试验区沈阳片区机
场路1005号G4026室

沈阳市沈河区团结路17－2号1－10－5

沈阳市和平区八经街3号2－23－1

沈阳市大东区滂江街26－1号1905室

沈阳市皇姑区华山路95号

沈阳市浑南区高歌路2－1号B座102－11室

沈阳市沈河区东陵路19－8号（3－1－4）

沈阳市沈河区青年大街35号1004-1室

沈阳市康平县沙金乡西扎村

沈阳市皇姑区昆山西路83－9号（3门）

沈阳市大东区新东一街7－1号4门

沈阳市法库县三面船镇新三面船村

沈阳市沈河区西顺城街191号

沈阳市和平区和平南大街2号1803房间

沈阳市康平县海洲乡纪家村西陈组

沈阳市大东区天后宫119号511室

沈阳市大东区津桥路7－1号（1－12－14）

沈阳市大东区望花中街55－2号

沈阳市法库县龙山街道五台子村

沈阳市铁西区兴华北街49号（1508）

沈阳市沈河区广宜街70号410B室

沈阳市皇姑区黄河北大街253号

沈阳市大东区东北大马路388号B3栋10层04号

沈阳市沈河区小西路66号3层

沈阳市沈河区哈尔滨路168-4号（1-20-12）

沈阳市和平区中华路69－1号（1012）

沈阳经济技术开发区花海路28号1402室

沈阳市法库县双台子乡双台子村中街

新民市东环南街9－2号

沈阳市沈河区奉天街346号（1－23－6）

沈阳市沈河区北顺城路137号1003室

沈阳市和平区中华路121甲号（2519）

沈阳市法库县柏家沟道头台子村

沈阳市沈河区朝阳街89号416室

沈阳市铁西区兴顺街56－1号（403）

沈阳市沈河区西顺城街48号

沈阳市沈河区哈尔滨路168－2号（1－27－10）

沈阳市法库县双台子乡双台子村中街

沈阳市法库县双台子乡双台子村

沈阳市和平区南京北街266号（2205）

沈阳市大东区白塔路156号508－2

沈阳市浑南区世纪路5－3号（813）

沈阳市和平区太原南街97号909

沈阳市浑南区下深沟266－18号（1－28－6）

沈阳市和平区南京南街121－4号4221

沈阳市大东区津桥路31甲号1－11－2

沈阳市和平区中华路43号四层417、418
房间

沈阳市沈河区大西路188号16－03

沈阳市铁西区北一西路52甲号935

沈阳市铁西区北一西路50号A419房间

沈阳市沈河区奉天街333号1009室

沈阳市大东区北海街12号2层

沈阳市和平区南五马路256号A座1单元19号

沈阳市沈河区北站路146号（1－23－9）

沈阳市苏家屯区沙河街道后长村

沈阳经济技术开发区花海路36－3号926室

沈阳市浑南区金卡路16号（B625门）

沈阳市沈河区北站路28号（1－13－34室）

沈阳市康平县东升乡东升村

沈阳市辽中区大黑岗子镇大黑岗子村

沈阳市浑南区沈营路15－3号（1－9－1）

沈阳市铁西区建设东路43－1号（202、208）

沈阳市皇姑区鸭绿江东街6－18号8门

沈阳市康平县东升乡东升村

沈阳市铁西区肇工北街 31－15号（2－
18－2）

沈阳市康平县西关乡西关村三组

沈阳市于洪区千山西路6－15号（6门）

沈阳市法库县四家子乡陈五十屯村

新民市高台子镇腰高村

沈阳市于洪区沈新西路402号6门

沈阳市皇姑区宁山西路9号（2－28－1）

沈阳经济技术开发区浑河七街8－1甲号13门

沈阳市沈北新区道义南大街 8－11 号
（1－5－14）

沈阳市和平区南京北街270号704房间

沈阳市沈河区北站路115号（1909）

沈阳市沈河区南顺城路57号甲17－19轴

沈阳市和平区和平北大街156号1702

沈阳市和平区太原南街90号（2705）

沈阳市苏家屯区南京南街1208号（2109）

沈阳市皇姑区白龙江街46号

沈阳市沈河区大西路43号(0810)

沈阳市和平区同泽北街9号2209房间

大连市中山区明泽街16号9层H号

大连市西岗区合谊街5号良玖国际1单元
18层13号

大连市沙河口区滨河街66-3号7层10号

大连市中山区友好路110号1单元22层25号

大连市中山区长江路12号1311室

大连市中山区光风街24号

大连市西岗区长春路341号A403室

经营面积
（平方米）

97.5

66

70

114.33

465.98

100.64

55

57.76

208.9

60

82.4

50

53.26

200

83.49

116.43

92

50.94

58.12

97.45

60.12

261.98

60

137.91

56.85

63.14

60

60

89.88

88.24

58.5

142.02

168.67

126.78

50

114.528

89.62

51.97

52.47

60

106

209.15

58

60

69.41

50

89.88

71.56

60

52.5

55.28

70.4

50

55.06

60

92.39

53.61

50

127.35

102.8

82

56.76

68.82

80.06

101.85

67.77

56.24

50

70

70

106.44

241

83.49

70

50

53.45

92

50

61.14

50.57

126

60

114.09

87.03

112.79

126

75.84

60

122.23

75

180

117.43

60.57

96.96

57.9

107.05

109.32

118.35

65.54

50.33

77.85

132

78.44

70

96

90

87

85

104

100

107

单位
联系人
王峥

张程

孙文婷

夏琳琳

徐金萍

刘静

王戈

于梅

盛卉

吴硕

赵青玲

冯月

孙志华

吕雪

杨春艳

张琳

毕美娟

胡馨予

董丽艳

赵洋

李多

李嘉欣

由盛松

巩曼

岳花娥

董继超

黄丹华

刘彤彤

陈思路

刘佳男

葛伟

邹莹莹

苏震

王雪

李欣

刘博

王丹

张野

李依桐

李霞

赵莹莹

杨行

范玉凤

冯涛

刘海军

王艳玲

刘雨

邢陆

杨柳

龙静

赵鹤祺

秦小蕊

王林子

杨凯

张欣宇

张雪婷

崔宇

周伟

乔季楠

富喜艳

田斌

周鹤

李骅儒

张晶晶

张越

王涵

杨睿

佟宏娟

盛肖扬

邹俊

邢曼丽

张莹莹

郭鑫

李研

孙健

王特

毕美娟

贾智慧

武超凤

于梅

王一博

王日

李娜

潘嫒

牛文华

徐岸兵

周佳

刘丹

李兰

陈楠

黄志毅

杨丽艳

于洋

徐宁

马雨莹

徐枫

吴迪

周碧

王悦

孙海蓉

汪莉莹

刘威

陈娜

周颖

张楠

任巍

王潇凝

杨明钢

刘丹顺

尹沫

于生波

联系电话

18304049001

13940333206

18041331799

18940071821

15840293892

13940288789

13840130909

17502427186

15040803555

15040059846

15904012243

18240198599

13514210801

15714006800

13555711945

15940320999

15940079878

17745132352

15942071907

15524137408

15714031165

13372822824

17741771124

15668887717

18845769533

15040343391

18602435721

17824918854

18642357733

13840228626

15104036222

18304323417

13889826269

15040080247

18041396605

15640504675

13889371600

15004003789

15524083200

18704088856

15241818946

13700030421

17696605465

13998103040

13998324783

15998836975

15541586916

13840096090

18624049190

18940000234

13081323860

18941655570

13386859903

15330809091

18624345209

15330809096

15040340796

13604922176

18842337949

13284282246

15840458996

13889838970

17614046099

15840365515

15542282069

18804100495

13504010339

15140287080

15047008942

17824256803

13998853188

17609877390

13390148880

18845769533

13941099175

15141601456

15940079878

13390123559

17684122725

13889849885

13977375622

18809886147

13897919315

15040343391

15640193611

18602490709

13841847225

14741325111

13149856366

13104205077

13066789160

13840179592

13644059877

18240096039

13940507238

18240171867

15004051021

15802463513

18502499501

18624095623

18640224872

13804036812

13940070853

18742435026

18640956897

13624082742

13704284777

0411-82592890

13940958213

13700099791

18842608998

发证机关

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

沈阳市人力资源和社会保障局

大连市人力资源和社会保障局

大连市人力资源和社会保障局

大连市人力资源和社会保障局

大连市中山区人力资源和社会保障局

大连市中山区人力资源和社会保障局

大连市中山区人力资源和社会保障局

大连市西岗区人力资源和社会保障局

发证日期

2018.9.11

2018.9.18

2018.10.16

2018.9.18

2018.9.18

2018.9.26

2018.9.27

2018.10.15

2018.10.15

2018.10.16

2018.10.15

2018.10.16

2018.10.15

2018.11.5

2018.10.15

2018.10.19

2018.10.19

2018.10.19

2018.10.24

2018.10.24

2018.10.24

2018.10.24

2018.10.24

2018.10.24

2018.10.29

2018.10.29

2018.10.29

2018.11.5

2018.10.31

2018.11.6

2018.11.6

2018.11.6

2018.11.6

2018.11.6

2018.11.14

2018.11.14

2018.11.14

2018.11.16

2018.11.23

2018.11.23

2018.11.28

2018.11.28

2018.11.30

2018.11.30

2018.11.30

2018.12.7

2018.12.7

2018.12.11

2018.12.11

2018.12.11

2018.12.11

2018.12.11

2018.12.24

2018.12.26

2018.12.26

2018.12.26

2018.12.26

2018.12.26

2019.1.4

2019.1.17

2019.1.30

2019.1.9

2019.1.14

2019.1.14

2019.1.14

2019.1.14

2019.1.28

2019.1.28

2019.1.28

2019.1.28

2019.1.28

2019.1.30

2019.2.25

2019.2.25

2019.3.18

2019.2.25

2019.2.18

2019.2.18

2019.2.25

2019.3.4

2019.3.6

2019.3.6

2019.3.8

2019.3.11

2019.3.11

2019.3.11

2019.3.18

2019.3.21

2019.3.6

2019.3.15

2019.3.15

2019.3.15

2019.3.15

2019.3.18

2019.3.18

2019.3.18

2019.3.18

2019.3.28

2019.3.18

2019.3.18

2019.3.21

2019.3.21

2019.4.19

2019.3.27

2018.12.12

2018.4.12

2018.11.12

2018.4.19

2018.8.8

2018.8.14

2018.4.28

有效
期限
3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

3年

（上接第十一版）


